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Women / 3 / Middle
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emma Duvall7304
Galaxy

9.200 9.400 9.2509.125 36.975
10T 1 1 6T 1 

1 

Nicole Conway7303
Galaxy

9.550 8.900 9.3009.050 36.800
3 6T 2 5 2 

2 

Leilani Palacios7210
Elevate

9.175 9.125 9.4008.925 36.625
13 3 4T 3 3 

3 

Amelia Jones7305
Galaxy

9.200 9.025 9.4258.950 36.600
10T 5 3 2 4 

4 

Lana Trudell7205
Elevate

9.700 9.275 9.2258.325 36.525
1 2 15T 8 5 

5 

Kaliya Madeiros7209
Elevate

9.300 9.050 8.9508.925 36.225
7 4 4T 13T 6 

6 

Keoana Catanese7302
Galaxy

9.475 8.825 9.2508.225 35.775
4T 9T 20 6T 7 

7 

Miami Atteberry7902
Oroville

9.600 8.875 8.8008.300 35.575
2 8 17T 16 8 

8 

Mackenzie Kopple7203
Elevate

8.850 8.825 9.0008.675 35.350
18 9T 8T 11T 9 

9 

Savannah Tucker7112
Black Diamond

9.475 8.500 9.0258.300 35.300
4T 11T 17T 10 10 

10 

Teagan Yates7912
Oroville

9.150 8.500 8.7008.750 35.100
14 11T 7 17T 11 

11 

Rilee Gloyn7105
Black Diamond

9.200 8.150 8.9508.675 34.975
10T 16T 8T 13T 12 

12 

Annie Marks7704
Marin Elite

9.000 8.375 9.1508.375 34.900
16T 15 14 9 13 

13 

Brylanna Lucas7106
Black Diamond

9.025 8.050 9.3258.325 34.725
15 18T 15T 4 14 

14 

Leah Pace7307
Galaxy

8.800 8.900 9.5507.425 34.675
19 6T 21 1 15 

15 

Adysienn Whitney7309
Galaxy

9.275 8.050 8.7008.625 34.650
8T 18T 10 17T 16 

16 

Lily Cox7703
Marin Elite

8.700 8.500 8.5758.600 34.375
21 11T 11 21 17 

17 

Ava Reynolds7109
Black Diamond

9.275 7.650 8.6008.550 34.075
8T 22 12 20 18 

18 

Madisyn Hayes7603
HealthSPORT

8.550 8.000 9.0008.450 34.000
22 20 13 11T 19 

19 

Layla McKenzie7604
HealthSPORT

8.750 7.725 8.9258.300 33.700
20 21 17T 15 20 

20 

Vivian Dombrowski7706
Marin Elite

9.000 8.475 8.7006.700 32.875
16T 14 22 17T 21 

21 

Paige Vicente7214
Elevate

9.400 8.150 0.0008.850 26.400
6 16T 6 22 22 

22 
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